Details：
F1
pe
000-G series has the advantage of high using rate of voltage, high power factor, good dynamic
rformance, high precision, low-noise and large-torque. Especially because of the random carrier method,
the
spe
 products have the capability of low noise at low frequency. Moreover, it also has the capability of coding

ow-noise and random carrier.
ulti-speed control and jogging running.
roduct Summary of F1000-G
Model
Applicable
de Remar
Rated
Curren
Structure
Motor t  Cooling Mo ks
Code
(kw) Output (A)
F1000-G0004S2B 0.4 2.5 B0 S olinelf-co g
F1000-G0007S2B 0.75 4.5 B0 A olingir Co
F1000-G0007XS2B 0.75 4.5 B0 A olingir Co
F1000-G0015S2B 1.5 7 B2 A olingir Co
F1000-G0015XS2B 1.5 7 B2 A olingir Co
F1000-G0022S2B 2.2 10 B3 A olingir Co
Single-Phase
Plastic Hanging
F1000-G0007T3B 0.75 2 B2 A olingir Co
F1000-G0015T3B 1.5 4 B2 A olingir Co
F1000-G0022T3B 2.2 6.5 B2 A olingir Co
F1000-G0037T3B 3.7 8 B4 A olingir Co
F1000-G0040T3B 4.0 9 B4 A olingir Co
F1000-G0055T3B 5.5 12 B5 A olingir Co
Three-Phase
Plastic Hanging
F1000-G0075T3B 7.5 17 B5 A olingir Co
F1000-G0110T3C 11 23 C1 A olingir Co
Three-Phase Metal
F1000-G0150T3C 15 32 C2 A olingir Co
Hanging
F1000-G0185T3C 18.5 38 C3 A olingir Co
F1000-G0220T3C 22 44 C3 A olingir Co
F1000-G0300T3C 30 60 C4 A olingir Co
F1000-G0370T3C 37 75 C5 A olingir Co
F1000-G0450T3C 45 90 C5 A olingir Co
F1000-G0550T3C 55 110 C6 A olingir Co
F1000-G0750T3C 75 150 C6 A olingir Co
F1000-G0900T3C 90 180 C7 A olingir Co
F1000-G1100T3C 110 220 C7 A olingir Co
F1000-G1320T3C 132 265 C8 A olingir Co
F1000-G1600T3C 160 320 C8 A olingir Co
F1000-G1100T3D 110 220 D0 A olingir Co
F1000-G1320T3D 132 265 D1 A olingir Co
F1000-G1600T3D 160 320 D1 A olingir Co
F1000-G2000T3D 200 400 D2 A olingir Co
F1000-G2200T3D 220 440 D2 A olingir Co
F1000-G2500T3D 250 490 D3 A olingir Co
F1000-G2800T3D 280 550 D3 A olingir Co
F1000-G3150T3D 315 620 D3 A olingir Co
F1000-G3550T3D 355 700 D3 A olingir Co
F1000-G4000T3D 400 800 D4 A olingir Co
Three-Phase Metal
Cabinet
Te
chnical Specifications for F1000–G Series Inverters